transaction had occurred as of  October 1, 2006.  Subsequent to June 6, 2008, the operations of SAH are included in
the historical operations of aVinci.

A pro forma balance sheet has not been provided since the historical unaudited condensed consolidated balance sheet
of aVinci Media Corporation and Subsidiaries as of September 30, 2008 provided in this registration statement
includes the effects of the merger transaction.

The proforma condensed combined financial statements should be read in conjunction with the separate financial
statements and related notes thereto of Sequoia and SAH.  These proforma financial statements are not necessarily
indicative of the combined financial position, had the acquisition occurred on the date indicated above, or the
combined results of operations which might have existed for the periods indicated or the results of operations as they
may be in the future.

F-50

Edgar Filing: aVINCI MEDIA CORP - Form S-1/A

185

Unaudited Pro Forma Condensed Combined Statements of Operations

aVinci
Nine Months

ended
September 30,

2008

SAH
Nine Months

ended
September 30,

2008
Pro Forma
Adjustments

Pro Forma
Combined

Sales $ 302,351 $ - $ 302,351

Operating expense:
Cost of sales 666,933 - 666,933
Research and development 1,447,522 - 1,447,522
Selling and marketing 1,365,650 - 1,365,650
General and administrative 3,497,680 730,288 4.227.968
Depreciation and amortization 172,349 - 172,349

Total operating expense 7,150,134 730,288 7,880,422

Income (loss) from operations (6,847,783) (730,288) (7,578,071)

Other income (expense):
Interest income 49,304 246,176 [C],[D] (123,000) 172,480
Interest expense (136,465) - [D] 98,000 (38,465)

Total other income (expense) (87,161) 246,176 134,015
Loss before income taxes and
discontinued operations (6,934,944) (484,112) (7,444,056)

Income tax expense - - -

Loss from continuing operations (6,934,944) (484,112) (7,444,056)

Preferred dividends and deemed
dividends (1,201,773) - (1,201,773)

Net loss applicable to common
unit/shareholders $ (8,136,717) $ (484,112) $ (8,645,829)

Basic and diluted earnings (loss) per
share:
Loss from continuing operations $ (0.19) $ (0.16)

Basic weighted average common
shares outstanding 43,114,327 43,114,327

F-51

Edgar Filing: aVINCI MEDIA CORP - Form S-1/A

186

Unaudited Pro Forma Condensed Combined Statements of Operations

aVinci
Year ended
December 31,

2007

SAH
Year ended
September 30,

2007
Pro Forma
Adjustments

Pro Forma
Combined

Sales $ 541,856 $ - $ 541,856

Operating expense:
Cost of sales 57,068 - 57,068
Research and development 1,890,852 - 1,890,852
Selling and marketing 1,351,860 - 1,351,860
General and administrative 3,677,326 1,333,467 5,010,793
Depreciation and amortization 277,458 - 277,458

Total operating expense 7,254,564 1,333,467 8,588,031

Income (loss) from operations (6,712,708) (1,333,467) (8,046,175)

Other income (expense):
Reorganization fee paid to Laurus - (6,508,963) (6,508,963)
Interest income 66,524 580,861 647,385
Interest expense (693,217) (693,217)

Total other income (expense) (626,693) (5,928,102) (6,554,795)
Loss before income taxes and
discontinued operations (7,339,401) (7,261,569) (14,600,970)

Income tax expense - 75,808 75,808

Loss from continuing operations (7,339,401) (7,337,377) (14,676,778)

Preferred dividends and deemed
dividends (498,251) - [B] (976,000) (1,474,251)

Net loss from continuing operations
applicable
   to common unit/shareholders $ (7,837,652) $ (7,337,377) $ (16,151,029)

Basic earnings (loss) per share:
Loss from continuing operations (0.38) (0.33)

Basic weighted average common shares
outstanding 19,563,447 [A] (9,802,268) 48,747,293

[E] 38,986,114

F-52

Edgar Filing: aVINCI MEDIA CORP - Form S-1/A

187

NOTES TO UNAUDITED PROFORMA CONDENSED COMBINED FINANCIAL STATEMENTS

NOTE 1 – PROFORMA ADJUSTMENTS

On December 6, 2007, SAH entered into an Agreement and Plan of Merger wherein SAH would acquire 100% of
Sequoia through the issuance of 38,986,114 shares of restricted common stock in a transaction wherein aVinci would